
530 MAESTRO 3.0

step
Materials
Aluminium body



531Wall path markers

NEW NEW

Step66 | Path-marker | powerLED 1 W DC 350 mA Step66 | Path-marker | 190-250 V AC | powerLED 1 W DC - 1,2 W AC

Efficiency 
82741
82742
82743
82744

Efficiency 
82745
82746
82747
82748

Cct lm S - D Optic
M 2700 136 - On req 07 Asymm. -
W 3000 145 - On req
N 4000 159 - On req

Cct lm S - D Optic
M 2700 136 - On req 07 Asymm. -
W 3000 145 - On req
N 4000 159 - On req
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description

83181

suitable for: Step66 1W / Step66 1,2W 

RTG 82746W07 / 82748W07
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8040,5

22

Electronics

Recessed casing

Template

Recessed casing Pag. 531 Recessed casing Pag. 531

89419 89421 99183 83100
ON/OFF
1 - 2 art. 
p 65 x l 74 x h 27

ON/OFF
3 - 6 art. 
p 65 x l 74 x h 27

ON/OFF
6 - 12 art. 
p 80 x l 100 x h 31

DALI
1 - 14 art. 
p 54 x l 121 x h 26




